
CV

SELECTED PERFORMANCE & MIS EN SCENES

Copenhagen, DK

Copenhagen, DK

Aarhus, DK

Milano, IT

Winnipeg, CA

Apostelkirken/Eliaskirken

Mønstings Hus

Aarhus Kunsthal

Marselleria

Cluster Festival

Apostelkostumer til Påskepassion af 
Nynne Roberta Pedersen og Ulrike Bak

Om fasaner og falke / Locavore w. 
Søren Aagaard 

Hvert et stykke, Leviathan

Modest fashion

Momscape

2023

2020

2019

2018

2018

Copenhagen, DK

Copenhagen, DK

Copenhagen, DK

Los Angeles, US

Frederiksberg, DK

Muusman’s

Den Frie

Den Frie

Shoot the Lobster

Møstings Hus

Assume a connection

Atmosfærer

Arven

Forever mall

Arkadisk Frederiksberg w. 
Yvette Brackman, Robert Gassner

2022

2022

2021

2021

2020

SELECTED GROUP EXHIBITIONS

SELECTED SOLO & DUO EXHIBITIONS

Borch Editions

Gas 9 Gallery

Ariel

Vestjysk Kunstpavillion

Kirkegaards Antikvariat

Copenhagen, DK

Copenhagen, DK

Copenhagen, DK

Videbæk, DK

Copenhagen, DK

2022

2022

2021

2019

2018

Night at the webshop

Seller’s Remorse

A Webshop through the Ages

My Laura Ashley dresses

Modest Fashion

B. 1978
COPENHAGEN

EDUCATION 

2010 Cand.mag Art History, University of Copenhagen 

HANNAH HEILMANN



CV

2018-19

2020-23

Prereformdresswrite – 1 year praxes based research
funded by the Danish Ministry of Culture, Royal Academy of Art

Prereform.shop – 2 year praxes research
funded by the Danish Ministry of Culture, Royal Academy of Art

RESEARCH

SMK

Collection of the city of Copenhagen

Brandts

HEART

Danish Arts Council

Museum of Contemporary Art Roskilde

KHiO-biblioteket (Oslo)

V&A Artist Book Collection (London) 

SAIC Library Joan Flasch Artists’ Book Collection (Chicago)

MoMA Library (NYC)

COLLECTIONS

Sorg og Samfund #2

Ny Jord
Tidsskrift for Naturkritik, nr. 5

Pist Protta 85

Skovsnogen

Visions  of  the  Now

Skinnebach, Pedersen et al.

Jeppe Carstensen et al.

Eg, Fabricius, Rasmussen

Pedersen & Soria

Anna  Lundh

’Night at the webshop’

’Solfald, 2021’

’Vi taler forståelse frem’ 
Åse Eg Jørgensen & Hannah Heilmann

Motherload

‘It  wasn’t  like  that,  it  was  like  this’

2022

2020

2020

2018

2017

PUBLICATIONS


